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Recruitment Sources

No
Recruitment Source Contact

Source Entitled to Vacancy 
Notifications?

1 Alaska Public Media Website www.alaskapublic.org Yes

3788 University Drive Tel: 907-550-8415

Anchorage, AK 99508

2 CPB Job Hotline www.cpb.org/jobline No

Corporation for Public Broadcasting Tel: 202-879-9600

401 9th Street, NW, Washington DC 

3 Alaska Broadcasters Assoc www.alaskabroadcasters.org No

700 W 41st Ave, Ste 102 Cathy Heibert Akbagold@gci.net

Anchorage, AK 99503 Tel: 907-258-2424

4 Foraker Group www.forakergroup.org No

161 Kelvin Street Suite 101 Tel: 907-743-1200

Anchorage AK  99501

5 National Assoc of Black Journalist https://nabjonline.org/ No

1100 Knight Hall, Suite 3101 Tel: 301-405-0248

College Park, Maryland 20742

6 Poytner Institue https://jobs.mediajobboard.com No

801 Third St. South jobs@Editorandpublisher.com

St. Petersburg, Florida 33701 Tel: 727-821-9494

7 Native American Journalist Assoc www.naja.com No

Justine Medina  jmedina@naja.com

8 National Assoc of Hispanic Journalists http://nahj.ihispano.com No

9 Public Media Career Center (Current) www.jobs.current.org No

4400 Massachusetts Avenue, NW, Suite LL05 news@current.org 

Washington, DC 20016-8122
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10 Employee Referral/Facebook/ Linkedin No

11 Journalism Jobs www.journalismjobs.com No

info@journalismjobs.com

Tel: 510-508-7386

12 Assoc of Fundraising Professionals www.jobs@afpnet.org No

4200 Wilson Blvd, Suite 480 Ken Miller ken@denalifsp.com

Arlington, VA 22203

13 Indeed.com www.indeed.com/employers No

14 Public Relations Society of America https://jobs.prsa.org/ No

120 Wall Street, 21 st Fl Tel: 212-460-1400

New York, NY 10005-4024

15 Alaska Executive Search dba People AK https://peopleak.com No 

1600 A Street, Suite 105 Kristmas Matos kristmas@peopleak.com

Anchorage, AK  99501 Tel: 907-276-5707 No

16 NETA Consulting http://www.netaonline.org No 

939 South Stadium Road, Tel: 803-799-5517

 Columbia, SC 29201

17 Anchorage Chamber of Commerce https://business.anchoragechamber.org/jobs No 

1016 W 6th Avenue, Suite 303 Tel: 907-272-2401

Anchorage, AK 99501
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